Industrial System
TANK-620-ULT3 ■ Intel Skylake ULT CPU
■ Fanless Embedded Computer
Specifications
Model Name TANK-620-ULT3
Chassis
Color Black C + Silver
Dimensions (WxDxH)(mm) 260 x 200 x100

TANK-620-ULT3
Fully Integrated I/O
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TANK-620-ULT3-CE/4G-R10 Fanless wide temperature embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 3855U 1.6GHz (dual-core, TDP 15W), on-board 4GB DDR4 memory, 9 V~36V DC,
with USB, dual VGA, dual Intel® PCIe GbE, COM, DIO, RoHS
Part No. Description
034SBM2-00-100-RS VGA Module for TANK-620 only
034SBM2-01-100-RS LVDS Module for TANK-620 only
32102-047200-200-RS WIRE CABLE;POWER CABLE;2;200mm;18AWG;(A)DC JACK 5.5*2.5mm;(B)TERMINAL BLOCK-3P P=3.5;RoHS
63040-010060-210-RS
Adapter Power;FSP;FSP060-DHAN3;9NA0608010;Vin:90~264VAC;60W;Dim:62.0*110*31.5mm;Plug=7.5mm;Cable=1200mm;Erp(NO LOAD
0.21W);Vout:12VDC;Φ2.5/Φ5.5/lock;CCL;RoHS
32702-000200-100-RS European power cord
EMB-WIFI-KIT01-R20
1T1R wifi module kit for embedded system, IEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac WiFi with Bluetooth 4.0/3.0+HS, 1 x wifi module, 2 x 250mm RF cable, 2 x Antenna,
RoHS
TANK-620-ULT3-WES7E64-R10 OS image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7E 64-bit for TANK-620-ULT3 series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS
Options
1 x Wall mount bracket 1 x Screw set
Packing List
CF Card